22. RWK Altestenschiessen 2022

Schitzengaue Amberg & Sulzbach
Einzelwertung Plattl

Rang Name Klasse Verein / Mannschaft Gesamt: 1.Dg. 2.Dg. 3.Dg. 4.Dg. 5.Dg. 6.Dg. Schnitt
Senioren | (Jahrgang 1971 - 1962)
1 Josef Schmaulier I./70 ZSG Rosenberg 1 67,4 190 41 148 189 10,6 13,5
2 Andrea Schrother I./70 SG Neumiihle 2 72,2 28,1 6,7 92 148 134 14,4
3 Albert Hierl I./70 SG Neumiihle 1 89,8 14,0 205 213 296 44 18,0
4 Joachim Schneider I./70 SG Neumiihle 2 99,5 94 13,3 8,5 48,7 19,6 19,9
5 Claudia Schneider I./71 SG Neumiihle 2 1016 134 294 16,0 128 30,0 20,3
6 Wolfgang Borisch I./70 Edelw. Hirschau 1 1045 410 190 6,3 23,0 152 20,9
7 Martin Donhauser I./70 SG Obersdorf 1 110,8 22,8 9,0 37,6 9,0 324 22,2
8 Claudia Specht I./71  Tell Vilseck 1 1109 219 21,0 16,2 18,6 33,2 22,2
9 Anita Himmelhuber I./71 SG Obersdorf 1 117,3 295 434 219 145 8,0 23,5
10 Heinrich Schell I./70 SV Gem.Tanzfleck 1 118,4 250 14,3 345 332 114 23,7
11 Christine Rathenow I./71 SG Obersdorf 2 121,6 283 375 380 136 4,2 24,3
12 Bernhard Reif I./70 SG Obersdorf 3 128,3 344 248 170 284 23,7 25,7
13 Harald Merl I./70 Haagert.Oberleinsiedl 1 129,9 46,3 144 131 311 250 26,0
14 Hartwig Wiedl I./70 SGNeumihle P 4 153,0 506 7,8 49,1 16,0 29,5 30,6
15 Artur Piechotta I./70 Haagert.Oberleinsiedl 1 156,9 26,2 33,7 588 30,2 8,0 31,4
16 Manuela Bracke I./71 SV Gem.Tanzfleck 2 160,2 26,3 32,1 228 746 44 32,0
17 Werner Trepesch I./70 ZSG Rosenberg 1 160,3 455 32,8 16,9 64,1 1,0 32,1
18 Jris Bishop I./71 SV Gem.Tanzfleck 2 163,4 441 356 257 27,0 31,0 32,7
19 Heinz Gnahn I./70 Birgland Betzenberg 1 168,1 151 20,3 20,1 526 60,0 33,6
20 Werner Schusser I./70 SV Gem.Tanzfleck 1 169,3 24,0 17,7 526 36,0 39,0 33,9
21 Helmut Wedel I./70 Haagert.Oberleinsiedl 2 196,1 457 46,0 12,2 330 59,2 39,2
22 Werner Sohnlein I./70 Birgland Betzenberg 2 211,9 254 47,8 156 80,6 42,5 42,4
23 Renate Grad| I./71 SG 1890 Auerbach 1 270,6 27,0 6,4 650 127,0 45,2 54,1
24 Stefan Koller I./70 FSG Amberg P 1 2814 704 30,7 722 731 350 56,3
25 Doris Koller-Dockter I./70 FSG Amberg 1 3151 38,8 48,8 1470 34,5 46,0 63,0
Senioren Il (Jahrgang 1961 - 1957)
1 Marianne Angermeier  11./73 SG Kastl 1504 1 55,6 98 111 16,5 10,2 8,0 11,1
2 Olaf Bracke I./72 SV Gem.Tanzfleck 1 68,3 17,2 26,0 101 56 94 13,7
3 Erwin Himmelhuber I./72 SG Obersdorf 2 77,4 22,3 9,0 12,0 150 191 15,5
4 Johann Gotz I./72 SG Neumiihle 1 841 18,6 13,3 78 304 14,0 16,8
5 Lydia Schmer I./73 Tell Vilseck 2 110,1 23,7 181 70 359 254 22,0
6 Fritz Seegerer I./72 Tell Vilseck 1 117,6 40,3 234 253 10,6 18,0 23,5
7 Ingrid Schmer I./73 Tell Vilseck 2 123,4 150 15,8 57,7 193 156 24,7
8 Josef Lotter I./72 SG Neumiihle 1 130,2 18,3 352 231 356 18,0 26,0
9 Bernhard Gradl I./72 SG1890 Auerbach 1 132,8 29,7 250 322 27,0 18,9 26,6
10 Alfred Birner I./72 FSG Sulzbach 1 148,8 78 320 608 230 252 29,8
11 Michael Vo3 I./72 Haagert.Oberleinsiedl 2 149,9 555 254 465 56 16,9 30,0
12 Wolfgang Gilch II./72 SG Neumiihle 2 1545 37,3 16,5 49,7 23,0 28,0 30,9
13 Gerd Kirschner I./72 SG Obersdorf 1 169,6 359 191 10,1 49,0 555 33,9
14 Glnter Heidl I./72 Edelw. Hirschau 1 2271 336 678 475 526 256 454
15 Herbert Lehmeier I./72 SG Luitpoldhdhe 1 2321 186 749 545 554 287 46,4
16 Sieglinde Eichermiller 11./73 Hubertus Raigering 2 252,9 78,8 14,1 64,8 47,1 481 50,6
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Paula Schinhammer I./73 Haagert.Oberleinsiedl 2 614,0 32,8 79,6 758 26,8 399,0




Senioren |1l (Jahrgang 1956 - 1952)

1 Heinz Rathenow IIl./ 74 SG Obersdorf 3 78,1 20,0 22,3 9,8 8,0 18,0 15,6
2 Kathe Peteratzinger IIl./ 75 Diana Hirschau 1 1044 17,7 482 244 11,1 3,0 20,9
3 Manfred Lehner Il./ 74 SG Neumiihle 4 106,7 16,4 158 37,0 17,8 19,7 21,3
4 Georg Hausmann ./ 74 SG Obersdorf 3 1141 395 130 58 40,2 156 22,8
5 Josef Kerscher IIl./ 74 SG Obersdorf 2 119,7 14,2 250 30,4 250 251 23,9
6 Peter Domanits Il./ 74 SG Neumiihle 1 121,5 280 241 281 219 194 24,3
7 Benedikt Michl IIl./ 74 Haagert.Oberleinsiedl 1 131,1 92 327 158 384 35,0 26,2
8 Gabriele Herteis Il./75 SV Gem.Tanzfleck 2 140,3 26,8 38,0 152 442 16,1 28,1

9 Alfred Hertl IIl./ 74 Tell Vilseck 2 1489 53,3 26,9 308 12,0 259 29,8
10 Waltraud Dicks Il./75 SV Gem.Tanzfleck 2 1634 21,0 36,7 53,0 44 48,3 32,7
11 Ludwig Angermeier ./ 74 SG Kastl 1504 1 167,6 183 19,1 339 325 63,8 33,5
12 Ernst Danhauser Il./ 74 Birgland Betzenberg 1 170,1 59,9 27,8 12,8 254 442 34,0
13 Ludwig Krieger Il./ 74 SG Lauterhofen 11771 339 529 322 489 972 354
14 Hildegard Schoétz Il./ 75 Birgland Betzenberg 2 177,1 91,2 183 150 6,0 46,6 35,4
15 Richard Schwarz IIl./ 74 Edelw. Hirschau 1 178,4 442 67,0 30,0 28,3 8,9 35,7
16 Johann Franz IIl./ 74 Haagert.Oberleinsiedl 1 183,2 350 49,0 11,0 22,3 659 36,6
17 Helmut Schotz Il./ 74 Birgland Betzenberg 2 187,1 28,0 23,7 524 292 538 37,4
18 Werner Eichermuller Il./ 74 Hubertus Raigering 1 192,3 493 146 53,2 40,2 35,0 38,5
19 Eduard Lehmeier IIl./ 74 SG Luitpoldhdhe 1 1964 771 541 256 172 224 39,3
20 Herbert Peteratzinger  111./74 Diana Hirschau 1 2064 451 295 441 53,8 33,9 413
21 Annerose Danhauser  1l./75 Birgland Betzenberg 2 214,1 53,7 284 528 622 17,0 42,8
22 Konrad Lehmeier IIl./ 74 SG Luitpoldhdhe 1 2219 36,2 67,9 554 26,2 36,2 444
23 Georg Rupprecht Il./ 74 ZSG Rosenberg 1 2414 635 339 650 245 545 48,3
24 Ulrich Michl IIl./ 74 Haagert.Oberleinsied 2 245,6 63,4 254 48,0 592 49,6 49,1

25 Helmut Makitta IIl./ 74 SG Obersdorf 4 2539 305 482 77,8 28,1 693 50,8
26 Joachim Kugler ll./74 SG 1890 Auerbach 1 259,2 291 890 316 876 21,9 51,8
27 Johann Behrend IIl./ 74 SG Luitpoldhdhe 1 264,0 58,5 56,8 61,9 386 482 52,8
28 Rainer Ebi IIl./ 74 SG Luitpoldhdhe 1 2646 534 436 371 51,8 787 52,9
29 Irene Binner Il./ 75 Hubertus Raigering 2 276,4 53,4 80,0 17,9 523 728 55,3
30 Karolin Lutz Il./75 SG 1890 Auerbach 1 278,1 14,7 46,0 56,3 82,2 78,9 55,6
31 Hans Weber Il./ 74 Birgland Betzenberg E 324,1 68,7 33,0 21,9 109,6 90,9 64,8
32 Bernhard Onasch IIl./ 74 SG Obersdorf 4 508,1 70,0 146,5 90,6 83,0 118,0 101,6
33 Peter Platzer IIl./ 74 SG Sorghof 1 600,3 736 523 26,6 48,8 3990

Senioren |V (Jahrgang 1951 - 1947)

1 Rudi Neumann IV./76 SG Neumiihle 1 32,2 0,0 20 121 9,2 8,9 6,4

2 Rudolf Donhauser IV./76 SG Lauterhofen 1 43,8 9,4 9,0 7,0 56 12,8 8,8

3 Kurt Falk IV./76 FSG Sulzbach E 57,9 14,5 141 16,2 1,0 12,1 11,6
4 Rudolf Eckl IV./76 SG Obersdorf 3 73,3 58 156 22,0 10,0 199 14,7
5 Rainer Kemmling IV./76 SG Kastl 1504 1 80,9 8,0 136 23,3 28,0 8,0 16,2
6 Leo Weigert IV./76 SG Kastl 1504 1 86,5 20,8 240 11,4 3,1 27,2 17,3
7 Xaver Wolfsteiner IV./76 SG Obersdorf 1 87,8 22,4 9,0 143 224 197 17,6
8 Georg Pickelmann IV./76 Tell Vilseck 1 100,1 17,7 245 250 114 215 20,0
9 Josef Michl IV./76 Haagert.Oberleinsied 1 111,8 37,8 23,7 141 164 19,8 22,4
10 Klaus Staszek IV./76 FSG Sulzbach 1 112,3 18,1 10,8 18,1 43,0 223 22,5
11 Albert Liedel IV./76 FS Karmensdlden 1 119,7 20,8 174 29,0 29,7 2238 23,9
12 Georg Schmer IV./76 Tell Vilseck 2 1242 226 13,1 546 209 13,0 24,8
13 Peter Knerr IV./76 SG Neumiihle 3 1381 89 226 141 715 210 27,6
14 Wolfgang Moll IV./76 Tell Vilseck 1 147,4 51,7 186 22,0 21,5 33,6 29,5
15 Kurt Schneider IV./76 SGNeumihle P 4 147,5 442 351 9,8 26,0 324 29,5
16 Horst Zinn IV./76 SV Gem.Tanzfleck 1 1526 31,8 220 191 41,7 38,0 30,5
17 Erika Kraus IV./76 SG Lauterhofen 1 1549 225 424 38,0 24,0 28,0 31,0
18 Graml Erwin IV./76 Hubertus Raigering 1 155,9 585 135 26,3 4,0 53,6 31,2
19 Erwin Schotz IV./76 Birgland Betzenberg 1 174,3 19,7 423 36,7 37,5 38,1 34,9
20 Edeltraud Mduller IV./77 Diana Hirschau 1 188,6 415 142 36,7 456 50,6 37,7
21 Stephan Brem IV./76 FS Karmensdlden 2 208,3 475 48,0 291 451 38,6 41,7
22 Otto Neumann IV./76 SV Gem.Tanzfleck 2 219,1 451 555 18,3 54,7 455 43,8
23 Irene Graml IV./77 Hubertus Raigering 2 226,3 61,5 32,7 522 345 454 453
24 Reinhold Brandl IV./76 ZSG Rosenberg 1 3241 95,0 43,8 572 999 28,2 64,8
25 Wolfgang Hollederer IV./76 FS Karmensolden 2 1292,8 37,6 58,2 399,0 399,0 399,0




Senioren V (Jahrgang 1946 u. alter)
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Waldemar Pirner
Theodor Heinz
Johann Dittrich
Rudolf Mayer
Heinrich Eign
Herbert Bauer
Helga Scherupp
Josef Ertl

Ernst Schlauch
Klaus Herrmann
Ernst Laurer
Xaver Auerbacher
Heinz Muller
Anton Weigl

Josef Bbnisch
Robert Donhauser
Gisela Heinz
Glnter Winter
Wolfgang Nastoll
Klaus Hahn
Johann Schétz
Walter Graml
Andreas Pickel
Hans Daller
Traudl Hosl

Leo Kurz

Ludwig Meier
Glnter Fleischmann
Karl-Heinz Lorenz
Alwin Kergl

Willi Herlitze
Anton Rubenbauer
Leni Biehler-Graml
Hans Luber

Ignaz Binner
German Schneider
Kemptner Alfred
Erwin Boéhner
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SG Neumdihle 2 46,8 11,0
FSG Sulzbach 1 79,6 33,5
Germ. GroRalbershof 1 82,9 18,0
Diana Hirschau 1 98,7 43,4
FS Karmensélden 2 99,2 12,7
FSG Sulzbach 1 102,2 8,6
Germ.GroRalbershof 1 103,3 41
Germ. GroRalbershof 1 105,3 14,2
SG Neumiihle 3 106,1 17,4
FSG Amberg 1 111,5 7,6
Birgland Betzenberg 1 114,3 22,6
SG Neumiihle 3 116,5 21,3
Diana Hirschau 1 117,2 39,1
FSG Amberg 1 119,9 451
SG Neumiihle 3 127,7 42,5
SG Obersdorf 4 130,2 256
FSG Sulzbach 1 136,1 1.1
FS Karmensélden 1 138,2 34,9
SV Gem.Tanzfleck 1 142,8 37,6
FS Karmensélden 1 145,6 41,7
Birgland Betzenberg 2 148,9 37,6
FS Karmensolden 2 152,8 4,0
FS Karmensélden 1 162,9 17,8
SG Neumiihle 4 180,6 64,0
Hubertus Raigering 2 192,5 49,5
ZSG Rosenberg 1 194,4 52,3
Birgland Betzenberg 1 196,4 14,5
Germ. GroRalbershof 1 213,6 15,2
SG Neumiihle 3 236,6 50,0
SG Sorghof 1 249,8 1297
SG Sorghof 1 2558 42,0
Hubertus Raigering 1 273,8 75,7
Hubertus Raigering 2 309,6 64,2
SG Sorghof 1 326,1 21,9
Hubertus Raigering 1 339,1 93,6
SG Obersdorf 4 556,0 743
SG Neumdihle 4 558,1 3990
FSG Amberg 1 1396,0 57,2

18,0
1,0
23,3
27,7
21,8
39,0
14,3
22,1
28,1
39,0
8,5
15,0
5,0
5,8
17,4
4,0
51,0
18,0
43,8
25,5
34,6
30,8
15,6
12,5
45,4
27,2
17,0
10,4
74.4
9,4
35,1
56,5
29,8
60,0
92,8
399,0
59,6
141,8

5,0
24,0
26,0

8,0
11,4

2,0
34,6
17,7
21,9
29,1
44,2
30,2
19,0
17,0
19,2

9,2
10,7
18,1

7,6
22,0
25,9
26,1
42,9
52,2
11,3
20,6
97,7
48,8
41,5
33,1
48,0
65,6
74,0
87,3
48,9
15,0
14,0

399,0

7,2
9,4
3,1
7,6
25,3
25,6
26,2
30,8
17,7
22,8
30,0
4,0
26,0
38,0
12,0
61,7
57,7
29,4
21,8
5,0
7,2
27,2
41,2
32,2
38,1
37,7
35,0
98,1
26,3
36,2
83,7
24,2
84,6
93,3
81,5
23,5
31,0
399,0

5,6
11,7
12,5
12,0
28,0
27,0
24,1
20,5
21,0
13,0

9,0
46,0
28,1
14,0
36,6
29,7

5,6
37,8
32,0
51,4
43,6
64,7
454
19,7
48,2
56,6
32,2
41,1
44.4
41,4
47,0
51,8
57,0
63,6
22,3
44,2
54,5

399,0

9,4
15,9
16,6
19,7
19,8
20,4
20,7
211
21,2
22,3
22,9
23,3
23,4
24,0
25,5
26,0
27,2
27,6
28,6
291
29,8
30,6
32,6
36,1
38,5
38,9
39,3
42,7
47,3
50,0
51,2
54,8
61,9
65,2
67,8
111,2
111,6




